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3,741,430.99 98,800.00 4,116,960.68 4,116,960.68 14,277,759.51 248,405,659.80 18,019,190.50 98,800.00 248,405,659.80

3,741,430.99 98,800.00 4,116,960.68 4,116,960.68 14,277,759.51 248,405,659.80 18,019,190.50 98,800.00 248,405,659.80

99,558.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,186,046.87 61,927,869.95 2,285,605.83 0.00 61,927,869.95

3,641,872.03 98,800.00 4,116,960.68 4,116,960.68 12,091,712.64 186,477,789.85 15,733,584.67 98,800.00 186,477,789.85

3,741,430.99 98,800.00 4,116,960.68 4,116,960.68 14,277,759.51 248,405,659.80 18,019,190.50 98,800.00 248,405,659.80

7,142.85 5,200.00 21,162.01 21,162.01 615,766.18 9,357,573.01 622,909.03 5,200.00 9,357,573.01

7,142.85 5,200.00 21,162.01 21,162.01 615,766.18 9,357,573.01 622,909.03 5,200.00 9,357,573.01

7,142.85 5,200.00 21,162.01 21,162.01 615,766.18 9,357,573.01 622,909.03 5,200.00 9,357,573.01

3,748,573.84 104,000.00 4,138,122.69 4,138,122.69 14,893,525.69 257,763,232.81 18,642,099.53 104,000.00 257,763,232.81
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ACCOUNTANT III SCHOOLS DIVISION SUPERINTENDENT

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Approved By:

MARISSA A. JIZMUNDO FELICIANO C. BUENAFE JR. CESO VI

Less: *Actual Disbursements 2,331,650,713.04 257,763,232.81 2,589,413,945.85

(Over)/Under spending 38,785,720.80 (38,785,720.80) 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 38,785,720.80 (38,785,720.80) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 2,370,436,433.84 218,977,512.01 2,589,413,945.85

  Disbursements 2,331,650,713.04 257,763,232.81 2,589,413,945.85

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 2,370,436,433.84 218,977,512.01 2,589,413,945.85

  TRA 75,201,880.84 9,357,573.01 84,559,453.85

  NCA 2,295,234,553.00 209,619,939.00 2,504,854,492.00

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 2,370,436,433.84 218,977,512.01 2,589,413,945.85

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

10,755,403.00 239,017,133.28

8,729,463.98

GRAND TOTAL 239,017,133.28 242,869,707.12 0.00 10,755,403.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,729,463.98 8,741,806.83 0.00 594,604.17 594,604.17

594,604.17 8,729,463.98

8,729,463.98

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 8,729,463.98 8,741,806.83 0.00 594,604.17

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,729,463.98 8,741,806.83 0.00 594,604.17 594,604.17

10,160,798.83 230,287,669.30TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 230,287,669.30 234,127,900.29 0.00 10,160,798.83

7,974,751.96 170,645,405.18

59,642,264.12

      Advice to Debit Account 170,645,405.18 174,386,077.21 0.00 7,974,751.96

      MDS Checks Issued 59,642,264.12 59,741,823.08 0.00 2,186,046.87 2,186,046.87

10,160,798.83 230,287,669.30

230,287,669.30

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 230,287,669.30 234,127,900.29 0.00 10,160,798.83

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 230,287,669.30 234,127,900.29 0.00 10,160,798.83 10,160,798.83

11=(7+8+9+10) 231 2 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8

CO TOTAL

PS MOOE Sub-Total

PS MOOECO TOTAL
Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Current Year's Accounts 

Payable TOTAL

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

Remarks
PS MOOE

Operating Unit  : Division of Aklan

Organization Code (UACS)  : 07 001 0806001

Fund Cluster  : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2025

Department  : Department of Education (DepEd)

Agency/Entity  : Office of the Secretary




